h20000 193961

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· .		·
J	Office Use On	ılı.



800376347998

11/12/21--01008--023 **35.00

22 Jan - E | Fil 3: 10

T. MATTHEWS

JAN 11 2022



BECEIVED

2022 JAN -4 AM 8: 08

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

November 24, 2021

ALI M. MEZHER 2400 NE 2ND AVE BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: CLEANCUT PRO, LLC.

Ref. Number: L20000193961

We have received your document for CLEANCUT PRO, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA PROFIT CORP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tekayla T Matthews **OPS**

Letter Number: 221A00028460

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
CLEANC SUBJECT:	UT PRO, LLC.		
SUBJECT.	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fec(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter	-	
	Ali M. Mezher		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	2400 NE 2nd Ave		
	Boca Raton, FL 33431	Address	
	alimajeedmezher@gmail.co	City/State and Zip Code	
For further information (E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
Mohammed Sanhaji		561 436-2756 at ()	
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ S25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	porations allahassee Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CLEANCUT PRO, LLC.

22 1 1 -1 91 3: 10

(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on c Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L20000193961		were filed on <u>07/08/20</u>	and ass	igned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabi	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.	 L.C.''
Enter new principal offices address, if appl				
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	EET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2400 NE 2ND AVE		
Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		BOCA RATON, FL 3	3431	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr	registered office acess here:	ddress on our record	s, enter the name of the new	regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	MEZHER, ALI MAJEED			
New Registered Office Address:	2400 NE 2ND A	VE		
-		Enter Florida str	eet address	
	BOCA RATON		, Florida 33431	_
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	SANHAJI. MOHAMMED	665 NW 38TH CIR	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	≣Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
		- -	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

N/A —						•	w.					
					<u>.</u>		<u>.</u>		 -	-		
												
		<u> </u>										
				_								
				·	-1					_		<u>.</u>
												<u> </u>
	· 	_										
						<u></u> -	•			-		
-					-		.					
 												
					_		_					
	<u>_</u>					_						
										_		
												
fective date	e, if other the	an the date	of filing	<u>:</u>					(opt	ional)		
ote: If the da	ite inserted in	this block do	es not m	nect the a	pplicabl	date of fil le statute	ing or mo ry filing	re than 90 requirer	days afteness, the	er filing.) ils date v	Pursuant t will not be	o 605.020 e listed as
ocument's eff	ective date or	the Departm	ent of St	tate's rec	ords.		, ,	•				
record specifi is filed.	es a delayed e	effective date,	but not a	an effect	ive time	, at 12:0	La.m. o	n the ear	licr of: (b) The	90th day	after the
is med.												
	MBER 08			2021								
NOVE			 ·			•						
ated			,			- J						
ated		(1th		1 X.	F	, ; , .						
ated NOVE		Signat	mm Co ure of a m	nember or	authorit	orepres	entative o	of a memb	er			_

TIII TO 44-50